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Name
Sivasubramanian &Fle...
Chaubey & Huey
Flynn & Lafferty
Fligelman & Litz
Paolini & Ylitalo
Gillies & Moales

Che & Chen

Dathan & Carpi
Kaimal & Shim
Donikena & Grosso
O’Reilly & Siddigi
Friedman & Malino
Krishnan & Burges
Burke & Hunt
Gewali & Osman
Malakh & Yonkers
Konate & Lichtenberg
Sargent & Wadhwani
Falger & Yudolevich
Zajac & Ranganathan
Alizoti & Ramakrishna
Mastroni & Spalding
Zhang & Paliwal
Bahel & Bahel
Chavez & Ketonis
Meyer & Murray
Zedek & Hannon
Grover & Kishore
Davis & Fortani
Haefele & Patel
Finkelstein & Shi
Ferrone & Orlofsky
Bell & Boreland
Corcoran & Scola
Johnston & Murphy
Bansal & Steinberg
Richardson & Ronai
Dolcetti & Raia
Gutowski & Speck
Ahuja & Ruth

Varsity Prelim Seeds after V3

School

Academy of Informatio...

E.O. Smith
Westfield/Watkinson

Joel Barlow

Academy of Informatio...

Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee
New Canaan
Wilton

Westhill

Joel Barlow
Staples

New Canaan
IHS/Hive
Stamford

Farmington HS Debate...

Academy of Informatio...

Staples
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Guilford
Amity
Amity
Stamford
Joel Barlow
Seymour
GHS
Loomis Chaffee
Oxford

GHS

GHS

Academy of Aerospace...

New Canaan
Warde
Westhill
Weston
Darien

Joel Barlow

New Canaan

WinPm
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PtsPm
166.50
162.50
162.00
161.00
160.00
167.00
165.50
165.50
165.00
163.50
163.00
161.50
161.50
161.50
161.50
161.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
158.30
157.50
155.30
154.00
163.00
162.50
162.00
161.50
161.00
160.50
160.50
159.50
159.00
158.50
158.50
157.00
156.50
155.50
153.50
149.30

RkPm

opwPm
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.00
1.00
2.33
1.67
0.67
1.00
1.67
1.33
1.00
1.67
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.00
2.50
0.67
2.00
1.67
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.00
1.67
2.33
1.67
1.33
1.67
2.00
1.00
2.33
1.33
1.33
2.33
2.50

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm
26.54
26.64
26.07
26.47
26.72
26.64
26.67
26.81
26.78
26.47
26.69
26.61
26.28
26.75
26.94
26.57
26.43
26.47
26.69
26.33
27.21
26.14
26.75
26.58
26.75
26.44
26.67
26.61
26.86
2717
26.61
26.78
2714
26.81
26.56
26.31
26.44
27.06
26.83
26.83

VARV3

ORKPm
310
2.83
3.31
2.61
2.83
2.89
2.00
2.28
2.67
272
2.44
2.61
2.94
2.44
2.39
2.57
3.53
3.39
2.61
2.89
2.08
278
2.42
2.39
2.22
2.56
2.33
278
217
2.22
233
272
2.39
217
2.61
2.22
2.67
2.39
2.06
2.00

RandPm
1.32
6.22
6.58
8.14
6.26
8.57
5.20
6.79
9.96
8.66
9.82
0.15
0.16
1.02
5.64
9.23
4.58
8.46
3.96
0.59
8.91
0.64
6.53
4.85
2.28
6.45
7.78
6.94
0.26
0.23
8.62
4.43
1.89
5.21
1.26
6.98
6.67
0.00
1.51
3.42
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Shoztic & Kempton
Zhang & Pane
Greenberg & Watson
Ma & Ecsedy

Potter & Ramenda

Stamford
Simsbury
Weston
Pomperaug

Loomis Chaffee

162.50
158.50
157.00
153.00
152.50

133
1.67
133
1.67
1.67

27.03
26.89
26.69
26.97
26.56

2.83
2.33
2.56
2.44
2.28

7.33
2.21

3.52
0.47
6.89
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